WTS series PCBA serial output inclinometer module is a low power
consumption and high-performance inclinometer module. it made by
highaccuracy acclerometer MEMS device and standard MCU, built-in automatic
compensation and advanced filtering algorithms. The product has undergone
strict production calibration, factory inspection, to ensure excellent product
consistency and reliability.
WTS Series PCBA serial output inclination module
Product introduction

5Hz
0.02°
0.08°
0-360°measuring range 0.10°
0.008°/℃
0.04°
0.04°
Room 502, Building 1, Jiuzhou Industrial Park, No. 10, Tongguan Road,
No.19 Road, Yutang Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen, P. R. China.
3
Output interface RS232
Ordering information
Measuring range Measuring axis Part number
±15° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis WTS113-L15C/WTS123-L15C
WTS113-L30C/WTS123-L30C±30° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTS113-L90C/WTS123-L90C±90° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
0-360° Uniaxis WTS113-L36C
Output interface RS485
Measuring range Measuring axis Part number
±15° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis WTS115-L15C/WTS125-L15C
WTS115-L30C/WTS125-L30C±30° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTS115-L90C/WTS125-L90C±90° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
0-360° Uniaxis WTS115-L36C
Communication Protocol
For the communication protocol, please refer to <The serial output Inclinometer Module Communication Protocol
Manual V2.0>